Digital Block Heatert
eM
p
er
a
t
u
r

Weight 2.2 kg/4.8 lb
Electrical 120V or 230V, 50/50 Hz
Ordering Information
SBD110 Digital Block Heater, single block capacity, 120V
SBD110-2 Digital Block Heater, single block capacity, 230V, EU power cord
SBD110-3 Digital Block Heater, single block capacity, 230V, UK power cord
SBD120 Digital Block Heater, dual block capacity, 120V
SBD120-2 Digital Block Heater, dual block capacity, 230V, EU power cord
SBD120-3 Digital Block Heater, dual block capacity, 230V, UK power cord
14
SelectSelect
The single and dual block Digital Block Heaters
provide users with digital performance and